Place

1

Group:

Total Time

27.5742
27.7934
27.9676
28.0881
28.2256
28.3933
28.4787
28.5595

CottonwoodHeigh

Avg MPH
235.30

233.45
231.99
231.00
229.87
228.51
227.83
227.18

Ellie H
Jonas D
Carden D
Corbin W
Wesley .
Britt P
Isabella R

Sofia R

Car Name

The Green Wolf
Bluey

Go Utes

F1

Red Racer
Golden Sky Rider
Nightflyer

Dark Monster

28.5616
28.6064

227.17
226.81

Aaron C

Emma M

(No Name)

Road Racer

28.7635
29.0221
29.1464
29.2166
29.4245
29.9144
32.2184
33.2172

225.57
223.56
222.61
222.07
220.51
216.89
201.38
195.33

Samuel P
Rosie M
ColeR
Archer J
OwenY
Stone J

Amanda O

Ingrid Y

Silver Bullet
L.O.L Rockboard
Ricky Bobby
White Flame
Lighting

| Will Win
Ribbon

Ice Cream Truck




