

Group: CottonwoodHeigh

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	27.5742	235.30	Ellie H	4	The Green Wolf	
2	27.7934	233.45	Jonas D	5	Bluey	
3	27.9676	231.99	Carden D	7	Go Utes	
4	28.0881	231.00	Corbin W	72	F1	
5	28.2256	229.87	Wesley .	32	Red Racer	
6	28.3933	228.51	Britt P	47	Golden Sky Rider	
7	28.4787	227.83	Isabella R	52	Nightflyer	
8	28.5595	227.18	Sofia R	65	Dark Monster	
9	28.5616	227.17	Aaron C	2	(No Name)	
10	28.6064	226.81	Emma M	1	Road Racer	
11	28.7635	225.57	Samuel P	3	Silver Bullet	
12	29.0221	223.56	Rosie M	9	L.O.L Rockboard	
13	29.1464	222.61	Cole R	14	Ricky Bobby	
14	29.2166	222.07	Archer J	12	White Flame	
15	29.4245	220.51	Owen Y	8	Lighting	
16	29.9144	216.89	Stone J	11	I Will Win	
17	32.2184	201.38	Amanda O	6	Ribbon	
18	33.2172	195.33	Ingrid Y	10	Ice Cream Truck	